
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
1

8

15

22

29

2

9

16

23

30

3

10

17

24

31

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28

OCTOBER 2023

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Imag. Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm
Drop in Science

1:00 - 2:00 pm
Imagination Studio

9:00 am - 5:00 pm
Imagination Studio

9:00 am - 5:00 pm
Imagination Studio

9:00 am - 3:30 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Music in Motion
9:30 - 10:30 am

Please remove shoes while 
in Dance Rooms - thanks!

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Music in Motion
9:30 - 10:30 am

Please remove shoes while 
in Dance Rooms - thanks!

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Music in Motion
9:30 - 10:30 am

Please remove shoes while 
in Dance Rooms - thanks!

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Drop in Science
1:00 - 2:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Music in Motion
9:30 - 10:30 am

Please remove shoes while 
in Dance Rooms - thanks!

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Music in Motion
9:30 - 10:30 am

Please remove shoes while 
in Dance Rooms - thanks!

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Music in Motion
9:30 - 10:30 am

Please remove shoes while 
in Dance Rooms - thanks!

Imag. Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm
Drop in Science

1:00 - 2:00 pm
The Wizard of Oz

1:00 - 3:00 pm
Join us for a mini 

performance followed 
by themed activities!

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Drop in Science
1:00 - 2:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 3:30 pm

Tea Party
9:30 - 10:30 am

Join us for a story, song, 
and pretend tea!

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 3:30 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Music in Motion
9:30 - 10:30 am

Please remove shoes while 
in Dance Rooms - thanks!

Closed

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Music in Motion
9:30 - 10:30 am

Please remove shoes while 
in Dance Rooms - thanks!

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm
Music in Motion

9:30 - 10:30 am

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 3:30 pm

Special Needs Night
5:30 - 7:30 pm

Limited to 100. For tickets 
call (563) 344-4106. 

Tickets are free; 
members are also 

required to have a ticket.

Halloween
Spooktacular!

Healthiest State Walk
4:00 - 6:00 pm
At Kiwanis Park: 

Walk and participate 
in fun activities! 

Bettendorf.org for info!

City of Bettendorf 
Halloween Parade

6:30 pm
Visit bettendorf.org for 

route and details.

Halloween
Spooktacular!

Monday, Oct. 23 - Tuesday, Oct. 31

Wear your costume and 
enter to win a prize!

Spooky crafts and spooky 
games throughout the week!

Wizard of Oz Day
Saturday, October 14
1:00 - 3:00 pm

Mini performances at 1:00 and 
3:00, scarecrow puppets in the 
Imagination Studio, scavenger 
hunt throughout the Museum, 
tornado in a jar, make a 
rainbow, and leaf art!


