

in Dance Rooms - thanks!

OCTOBER 2023



hunt throughout the Museum,

tornado in a jar, make a rainbow, and leaf art!

	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
1	Closed	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm Music in Motion 9:30 - 10:30 am Please remove shoes while in Dance Rooms - thanks!	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm	4 Healthiest State Walk 4:00 - 6:00 pm At Kiwanis Park: Walk and participate in fun activities! Bettendorf.org for info! Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm Music in Motion 9:30 - 10:30 am	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm	6 Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 3:30 pm Tea Party 9:30 - 10:30 am Join us for a story, song, and pretend tea!	7 Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm Drop in Science 1:00 - 2:00 pm
8		9	10	11	12	13	14 Imag. Studio
	Closed	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm Music in Motion 9:30 - 10:30 am Please remove shoes while in Dance Rooms - thanks!	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm Music in Motion 9:30 - 10:30 am Please remove shoes while in Dance Rooms - thanks!	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 3:30 pm	9:00 am - 4:00 pm Drop in Science 1:00 - 2:00 pm The Wizard of Oz 1:00 - 3:00 pm Join us for a mini performance followed by themed activities!
15		16	17	18	19	20	21
	Closed	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm Music in Motion 9:30 - 10:30 am Please remove shoes while in Dance Rooms - thanks!	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm Music in Motion 9:30 - 10:30 am Please remove shoes while in Dance Rooms - thanks!	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm	9:00 am - 3:30 pm Special Needs Night 5:30 - 7:30 pm Limited to 100. For tickets call (563) 344-4106. Tickets are free; members are also required to have a ticket.	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm Drop in Science 1:00 - 2:00 pm
22		23	24	25	26	27	28 Imag. Studio
	Closed	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm Music in Motion 9:30 - 10:30 am Please remove shoes while in Dance Rooms - thanks!	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm Music in Motion 9:30 - 10:30 am Please remove shoes while in Dance Rooms - thanks!	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 3:30 pm	9:00 am - 4:00 pm Drop in Science 1:00 - 2:00 pm City of Bettendorf Halloween Parade 6:30 pm Visit bettendorf.org for route and details.
		Halloween Spooktacular!	* * * * * * * *	* * * * * * * *	* * * * * * * *	* * * * * * *	* * * * * * *
29	47₩yr	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm	31	Halloween Spooktacular! Monday, Oct. 23 - Tuesday, Oct. 31 Spooky crafts and spooky games throughout the week!		S 1:	Vizard of Oz Day aturday, October 14 00 - 3:00 pm
	Closed	Music in Motion 9:30 - 10:30 am Please remove shoes while	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm			3	fini performances at 1:00 and :00, scarecrow puppets in the magination Studio, scavenger unt throughout the Museum,

Wear your costume and

enter to win a prize!